University Schools

Classified - Non-Exempt Salary Schedule

2025-2026

Special Education Job Family
Health Clerk

Finance Job Family
Business Manager Assistant
Human Resources Assistant

Facilities Job Family
Facilities Assistant Manager
Facilities Team Member (Summer Help)

Information Technology Job Family
Information Technology Assistant

Secreterial/Clerical Job Family
Administrative Assistant
Registrar

Safety & Security Job Family
Campus Monitor
Armed Security Officer

Schools Classified Job Family
Library Aide
Instructional Para
Student/Lunch Monitor
Playground Monitor
Bus Driver

Substitutes
Teacher (Certified)
Teacher (One-Year License)

Range
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$155.00
$120.00

Working
Days
166

1220
225

237
90

1220

1205
205.5

+154.5
155.5

167
171
154
156
+170

Daily
Daily

For any position not listed, Weld County School D6 model will be considered.

New hires will be placed on this salary schedule.

Working days may vary slightly based on holidays and school year calendar.



